

LATL:CS:BM:REG30:2021-22

February 10, 2022

BSE Limited Listing & Compliance Department Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, Dalal Street, Mumbai - 400001	The National Stock Exchange of India Limited Listing & Compliance Department Exchange Plaza, C-1 Block G, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (E), Mumbai – 400051
Security Code : 532796	Symbol: LUMAXTECH

Subject: Submission of Newspaper Clippings of Un-Audited Financial Results Published for 3rd Quarter and Nine Months ended December 31, 2021

Ref: Regulation 30 and 47 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015

Dear Sir/Ma'am,

Pursuant to the Regulation 30, 47 and other applicable Regulation of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, please find enclosed herewith copies of Newspaper Clippings of Un-Audited Financial Results for the 3rd Quarter and Nine Months ended December 31, 2021 Published on February 10, 2022 in the following Newspapers:

1. Financial Express (English- All Edition) and
2. Jansatta (Hindi- Delhi Edition).

The same shall be made available on the website of the Company at www.lumaxworld.in/lumaxautotech.

You are requested to take the above information on records and oblige.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,

For **Lumax Auto Technologies Limited**



Anil Tyagi
Company Secretary
M. No. A-16825



Encl: As Stated Above

10/2/2022

xpress.com

XPRESS
STORAGE**KIFS KIFS HOUSING FINANCE LIMITED**

(Formerly known as KIFS Housing Finance Private Limited)

Registered Office: B-81, Pariseema Complex, C. G. Road, Ellisbridge,

Ahmedabad - 380006, Gujarat, India

Corporate Office: C-902, Lotus Park, Gosham Fish Compound, Western Express Highway,
Goregaon (East), Mumbai - 400063, Maharashtra, India

Ph. No. : +91 22 61796400, E-mail: contact@kifshousing.com, Website: www.kifshousing.com

Bengaluru, India
February 08, 2022Sd/-
Doddappa Gowda Shivasangappa Patil
DIN:0001599400The Indian Express.
For the Indian Intelligent**For All Advertisement Booking****Call : 0120-6651214****LUMAX****LUMAX AUTO TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED**Regd. Office : 2nd Floor, Harbans Bhawan-II, Commercial Complex, Nangal Roza, New Delhi-110046

Website: www.lumaxworld.in/lumaxautotech, Tel: +91 11 49857832

Email: shares@lumaxmail.com, CIN: L31909DL1981PLC349793

**DK JAIN
GROUP****EXTRACT OF CONSOLIDATED UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE
QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2021**

(₹ In Lakhs unless otherwise stated)

Sr. No.	PARTICULARS	Quarter Ended	Nine Months ended	Quarter Ended
		31.12.2021 (Unaudited)	31.12.2021 (Unaudited)	31.12.2020 (Unaudited)
1	Revenue from contracts with customers	42,755.85	109,099.58	36,519.74
2	Net Profit for the period before tax	3,542.70	7,950.25	3,353.04
3	Profit for the period after tax	2,540.12	5,659.15	2,535.99
4	Profit for the period (after taxes and non- controlling interest)	2,157.18	4,837.23	2,307.59
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (after non- controlling interest)	832.93	2,641.91	2,537.51
6	Equity Share Capital (face value of ₹ 2 per share)	1,363.15	1,363.15	1,363.15
7	Earnings per share (face value of ₹ 2 each) (not annualised) Basic & Diluted (in ₹)	3.16	7.10	3.39
Key Standalone Financial Information				
1	Revenue from contracts with customers	33,094.12	85,323.32	29,636.07
2	Profit before tax for the period	2,425.61	5,879.92	2,625.74
3	Total Comprehensive Income for the period	450.40	2,239.21	2,229.49

Notes:

- The above consolidated financial results of Lumax Auto Technologies Limited ("the Company"), its subsidiaries (together referred as "the Group") and its joint ventures have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on February 09, 2022. The statutory auditors have carried out Limited Review of above financial results of the Group.
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results for the nine months/quarter ended December 31, 2021, filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full formats of the Financial Results for the nine months/quarter ended December 31, 2021 are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange(s) i.e. NSE (www.nseindia.com) and BSE (www.bseindia.com) and also on the Company's website (www.lumaxworld.in/lumaxautotech).

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors of
Lumax Auto Technologies Limited**D. K. Jain
Chairman
DIN : 00085848**Place : New Delhi
Date : February 09, 2022Place : P
Date : 91. Total
2. Net
3. Net
4. Total
5. Paid
6. Ear
(a)
(b)**Note :**
The above
(Listing O
months e
section of

जनसत्ता, 10 फरवरी, 2022 15

दिल्ली सरकार
 पंचायत (एन)-11
 नया, नई दिल्ली- 110026
 011-29810956

ए-प्रमाण सॉल्यूशन के माध्यम से निविदा जारी की तिथि: 08.02.2022
 ई-प्रमाण सॉल्यूशन के माध्यम से निविदा प्रारंभ की अंतिम तिथि/माध्यम: 21.02.2022 के 3.00 बजे उग्न तक

UNITED DRILLING TOOLS LIMITED

CIN - L29199DL1985PLC015796
 Regd. Office : 136 A, First Floor, Antriksh Bhawan, 22, Kasturba Gandhi Marg, New Delhi-110001
 E-mail: compact@udttd.com, Website: www.udttd.com, Phone No. 9120-4213490, Fax No. 0120-2462674
CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTH ENDED 31st DECEMBER, 2021
 (Amount in INR Lacs, except EPS)

STANDALONE RESULTS						CONSOLIDATED RESULTS					
Quarter ended		Nine Month ended		Year ended		Quarter ended		Nine Month ended		Year ended	
31.12.2021	30.09.2021	31.12.2020	31.12.2021	31.12.2020	31.03.2021	31.12.2021	30.09.2021	31.12.2020	31.12.2021	31.12.2020	31.03.2021
Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
4,614.26	4,845.80	3,266.83	12,635.65	9,912.50	14,650.05	5,274.97	5,089.31	-	13,997.57	-	-
1,918.95	2,199.45	1,444.05	6,060.91	3,471.10	3,913.96	1,933.81	2,243.10	-	5,124.44	-	-

Sd/-
Pramod Kumar Gupta
 Chairman Cum Managing Director

1.13)	(5,847.02)	(11,379.64)	6,970.11
1.13)	(5,847.02)	(11,379.64)	6,970.11
1.76)	(9,579.26)	(14,069.64)	(1,908.16)
1.76)	(9,579.26)	(14,069.64)	(1,908.16)
1.76)	17.06	17.06	17.06
			306,204.31
			133,995.94
			306,221.37
	2.33	2.43	2.33
1.48)	(56,143.83)	(87,454.25)	(11,685.71)
1.48)	(56,143.83)	(87,454.25)	(11,685.71)
			94.00
	लागू नहीं	लागू नहीं	लागू नहीं
	लागू नहीं	लागू नहीं	लागू नहीं

LUMAX ल्युमैक्स ऑटो टेक्नोलॉजीज लिमिटेड
 पंजी. कार्यालय : द्वितीय तल, इरॉस भवन-II, कमर्शियल कॉम्प्लेक्स, नांगल राया, नई दिल्ली-110048
 वेबसाइट: www.lumaxworld.in/lumaxautotech दूरभाष : +91 11 49857832
 ईमेल : shares@lumaxmail.com, सीआईएन : L31909DL1981PLC349793

31 दिसम्बर 2021 को समाप्त तिमाही और नौ माह के लिये समेकित अनंकेक्षित परिणामों का सार

(₹ लाख में, जब तक कि अन्यथा उल्लेख हो)

क्र. सं.	विवरण	समाप्त तिमाही 31.12.2021 (अनंकेक्षित)	समाप्त नौ माह 31.12.2021 (अनंकेक्षित)	समाप्त तिमाही 31.12.2020 (अनंकेक्षित)
1	ग्राहकों के साथ अनुबंध से राजस्व	42,755.85	109,099.58	36,519.74
2	कर पूर्व अवधि के लिए शुद्ध लाभ	3,542.70	7,950.25	3,353.04
3	कर परभाव अवधि के लिए लाभ	2,540.12	5,659.15	2,535.99
4	समाप्त अवधि के लिए लाभ (कर परभाव एवं गैर-नियंत्रण हित)	2,157.18	4,837.23	2,307.59
5	समाप्त अवधि के लिए कुल व्यापक आय (गैर-नियंत्रण हित के परभाव)	832.93	2,641.91	2,537.51
6	इन्सिटी शेयर बुजी (प्रति शेयर 2 रुपये का अंकित मूल्य)	1,363.15	1,363.15	1,363.15
7	प्रति शेयर अवधि (प्रति शेयर 2 रुपये का अंकित मूल्य) (वार्षिक नहीं)	3.16	7.10	3.39
	मूल्य स्टैंडर्ड्स के तहत वित्तीय सूचना			
1	ग्राहकों के साथ अनुबंध से राजस्व	33,094.12	85,323.32	29,636.07
2	अवधि के लिए कर पूर्व लाभ	2,425.61	5,879.92	2,625.74
3	अवधि के लिए कुल व्यापक आय	450.40	2,239.21	2,229.49

टिप्पणी :

- ल्युमैक्स ऑटो टेक्नोलॉजीज लिमिटेड (कम्पनी), इन्सिटी शेयर के अंतर्गत एक माध्यम "समूह" के नाम से संदर्भित तथा इसके संयुक्त उद्यमों के समेकित वित्तीय विवरणों के परिणामों की समेकित देखभाल के तहत जारी की गई है तथा इसे निदेशक मंडल द्वारा दिनांक 09 फरवरी, 2022 को आयोजित बैठक में अनुमोदन दिया गया है। सार्वजनिक लेखापरीक्षण में समूह के उक्त वित्तीय परिणामों की सीमित समीक्षा की है।
- उपर्युक्त 31 दिसम्बर, 2021 को समाप्त तिमाही / नौ माह के वित्तीय परिणामों के विस्तृत प्रारूप का संक्षेप सार है जिसे सेबी (सूचीबद्धता बाध्यताएं एवं प्रकटीकरण अध्यादेश) विनियम, 2015 के विनियम 33 के अंतर्गत स्टॉक एक्सचेंजों को प्रस्तुत किया गया है। 31 दिसम्बर, 2021 को समाप्त तिमाही / नौ माह के वित्तीय परिणामों का पूर्ण प्रारूप स्टॉक एक्सचेंज (एक्सचेंज) यथा एनएसई (www.nseindia.com) एवं बीएसई (www.bseindia.com) की वेबसाइटों पर उपलब्ध है तथा यह कम्पनी की वेबसाइट (www.lumaxworld.in/lumaxautotech) पर भी उपलब्ध है।

निदेशक मंडल के लिये तथा उनकी ओर से
ल्युमैक्स ऑटो टेक्नोलॉजीज लिमिटेड

स्थान : नई दिल्ली
 तिथि : 09 फरवरी, 2022

डी.के. जैन
 अध्यक्ष
 DIN: 00085848

टाइटन सिक्विटिजी लिमिटेड
 पंजीकृत कार्यालय :- ए-2/3, तृतीय तल, सुरा टॉवर, आबादपुर, दिल्ली-110033
 फोन नंबर 011-27674181 | फैक्स नंबर +91-11-47619811 | ईमेल आईडी: titansecurities@yahoo.com | सीआईएन: L67190DL1993PLC052050
 31 दिसम्बर, 2021 को समाप्त तिमाही और नौमाह के लिए अनंकेक्षित स्टैंडलोन वित्तीय परिणामों का विवरण

(₹ लाख में) ईपीएस को छोड़कर			
स्टैंडलोन		समेकित	
समाप्त तिमाही	समाप्त नौमाही	समाप्त तिमाही	समाप्त वर्ष

विनियमन 52 के तहत स्टॉक एक्सचेंज के साथ दायर
 का पूरा प्रारूप स्टॉक एक्सचेंज की वेबसाइट www.sebi.gov.in
 के माध्यम से उपलब्ध है।
 ऑडिट समिति द्वारा समीक्षा की गई है और 9 फरवरी,
 2022 को जारी किया गया है।
 (www.bseindia.com) पर उपलब्ध है।
 निदेशक मंडल के लिये तथा उनकी ओर से
ल्युमैक्स ऑटो टेक्नोलॉजीज लिमिटेड

भारत गियर्स लिमिटेड
 सी. मथुरा रोड, पो. ओ. अमर नगर, फरीदाबाद-121002
 फोन नंबर 011-4288822-23
www.bharatgears.com सीआईएन: L29130HR1971PL

बोर्ड के निदेशक मंडल के आदेशानुसार
बहादुर चंद इन्वेस्टमेंट्स प्राइवेट लिमिटेड
 हस्ता/पवन मुंजाल निदेशक
 हस्ता/सुमन कान्त मुंजाल निदेशक

indianexpress.com

The Indian EXPRESS
— JOURNALISM OF COURAGE —

I arrive at a conclusion not an assumption.

Inform your opinion detailed analysis.

The Indian Express.
For the Indian Intelligent.

KIFS HOUSING FINANCE LIMITED
(Formerly known as KIFS Housing Finance Private Limited)

Registered Office: B-81, Pariseema Complex, C. G. Road, Ellisbridge, Ahmedabad - 380006, Gujarat, India
Corporate Office: C-902, Lotus Park, Graham Firth Compound, Western Express Highway, Goregaon (East), Mumbai - 400063, Maharashtra, India.
Ph. No.: +91 22 61796400, E-mail: contact@kifshousing.com Website: www.kifshousing.com
CIN: U65922GJ2015PLC085079 RBI COR. DOR-00145

DISCLOSURE UNDER REGULATION 52(8), READ WITH REGULATION 52(4) OF THE SEBI (LODR) REGULATIONS, 2015
UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2021

Sr. No.	Particulars	(Rs in Lakhs)	
		Quarter Ended 31/12/2021 (Unaudited)	Year Ended 31/03/2021 (Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations	1625.27	5816.22
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	390.09	2213.27
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax(after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	390.09	2213.27
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax(after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	296.09	1768.27
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	296.09	1769.13
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital	24951.14	24951.14
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	4593.34	3593.34
8	Securities Premium Account	NIL	NIL
9	Net Worth	29546.48	28544.48
10	Paid up Debt Capital/Outstanding Debt	24331.24	29774.13
11	Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	N.A	N.A
12	Debt Equity Ratio	0.82	1.04
13	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (not annualized for quarter ended) -		
1.	Basic:	0.12	0.71
2.	Diluted:	0.12	0.71
14	Capital Redemption Reserve	N.A	N.A
15	Debt Redemption Reserve	N.A	N.A
16	Debt service coverage ratio	N.A	N.A
17	Interest service coverage ratio:	N.A	N.A

Note:
a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of unaudited quarterly financial Results filed with the Bombay Stock Exchange under Regulation 52 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the unaudited quarterly financial Results are available on the websites of the Bombay Stock Exchange (https://www.bseindia.com/) and the Company's website (https://www.kifshousing.com/).
b) For the other line items referred in Regulation 52(4) of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements), Regulations, 2015, the pertinent disclosures have been made to the Bombay Stock Exchange (https://www.bseindia.com/) and can be accessed on the URL (https://www.kifshousing.com/).
c) The Company has not given corresponding quarterly results for December 31, 2020 as the same is part of optional requirements vide SEBI circular SEBI/HO/DDHS/CIR/2021/000000637 Dated October 5, 2021 on Revised Formats for filing Financial information.

Sd/-
Rajesh P. Khandwala
Chairman & Managing Director
DIN: 00477673

Place: Ahmedabad
Date: February 09, 2022

T-HILLS PRIVATE LIMITED
(Formerly Jaganmata Property Developers Private Limited)

Corporate Identity Number (CIN): U45206TG2015PTC101944
Regd. Office: Survey No-08, Opp to Mahindra Satyam, Side line of Godrej Green Building Kondapura Hyderabad Telangana 500033
Email: t-hill@puravankara.com Website: http://www.puravankara.com

Statement of Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2021

Particulars	Quarter ended 31.12.2021	Corresponding Quarter ended 31.12.2020	Previous Year ended 31.03.2021
	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
1 Total Income from Operations	-	-	-
2 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(688.19)	(1.88)	(4.67)
3 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(688.19)	(1.88)	(4.67)
4 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(514.98)	(0.61)	(2.66)
5 Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(514.98)	(0.61)	(2.66)
6 Paid up Equity Share Capital	1.00	1.00	1.00
7 Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve and Securities Premium a/c)	(557.55)	(4.29)	(6.21)
8 Securities Premium Account	-	-	-
9 Net worth	(556.55)	(3.29)	(5.21)
10 Paid up Debt Capital / Outstanding Debt	18,135.58	13,611.36	16,246.24
11 Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	-	-	-
12 Debt Equity Ratio	(44.83)	(5,575.54)	(4,259.72)
13 Earnings per equity share of Rs. 100 each (for continuing and discontinued operations)			
1 Basic:	(51,498.00)	(61.00)	(266.00)
2 Diluted:	(51,498.00)	(61.00)	(266.00)
14 Capital Redemption Reserve	-	-	-
15 Debt Redemption Reserve	-	-	-
16 Debt Service Coverage Ratio	(1.08)	(0.04)	(0.01)
17 Interest Service Coverage Ratio	(1.08)	(0.04)	(0.01)

Note:
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly financial results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 52 of the LODR Regulations. The full format of the quarterly financial results is available on the websites of the Bombay Stock Exchange (www.bseindia.com) and of the listed entity.
2. For the other line items referred in regulation 52 (4) of the LODR Regulations, pertinent disclosures have been made to the Bombay Stock Exchange and can be accessed on the URL www.bseindia.com

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors of
T-HILLS PRIVATE LIMITED (Formerly Jaganmata Property Developers Private Limited)

Sd/-
Doddappagowda Shivasangappa Patil
DIN: 0001599400

Bengaluru, India
February 08, 2022

For All Advertisement Booking
Call : 0120-6651214

S.J.S. ENTERPRISES LIMITED
(Formerly S.J.S. Enterprises Private Limited)

Registered and Corporate Office: Sy No 28/P16 of Agra Village and Sy No 85/P6 of B.M Kaval Village, Kengeri Hobli, Bangalore 560 082, Karnataka, India
Website: www.sjsindia.com | E-mail: compliance@sjsindia.com | Tel: +91 80 6194 0777
CIN: U51909KA2005PLC036601

EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31 DECEMBER 2021

Sr. No.	Particulars	(Rupees in millions, except per share data)		
		Quarter ended		Nine months ended
		31.12.2021 (Unaudited)	30.09.2021 (Unaudited)	31.12.2021 (Unaudited)
1	Total income from operations	917.90	996.92	2,657.51
2	Net Profit for the period (before Tax Exceptional Items)	202.45	204.07	534.17
3	Net Profit for the period before tax (after Exceptional Items)	202.45	204.07	534.17
4	Net Profit for the period after tax (after Extraordinary Items)	146.92	152.66	396.56
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	146.01	152.31	394.00
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital	304.38	304.38	304.38
7	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each)			
1.	Basic (Not annualised for the quarter and six months)	4.89	5.02	13.03
2.	Diluted (Not annualised for the quarter and six months)	4.85	5.02	12.92

Note:
1. The Company has acquired Exotech Plastics Private Limited ("Exotech") effective from 5 April 2021, with the acquisition of Exotech, the Group has prepared its first consolidated financial results for the quarter and nine months ended 31 December 2021. Since the acquisition was effective from 5 April 2021, consolidated financial results for year ended 31 March 2021 and quarter and nine months ended 31 December 2020 are not applicable to the Group.
2. Key Standalone Financial Information of the company is given below:

Sr. No.	Particulars	(Rupees in millions, except per share data)		
		Quarter ended		Year ended
		31.12.2021 (Unaudited)	30.09.2021 (Unaudited)	31.12.2020 (Unaudited)
1	Total Revenue from Operations	662.51	713.37	830.40
2	Profit before tax	188.04	183.93	260.82
3	Profit after tax	138.39	136.43	194.05
4	Total Comprehensive Income	135.16	136.58	196.63

3. The above Consolidated & Standalone Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended 31 December 2021, were reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors in their respective meetings held on 08 February, 2022.
4. The above is an extract of the Unaudited Quarterly & Nine months ended Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosures Requirements) Regulations, 2015 as amended. The detailed Unaudited Quarterly Financial Results are available on the website of BSE Limited at www.bseindia.com and National Stock Exchange of India Limited at www.nseindia.com and also on the Company's website at www.sjsindia.com.
5. During the quarter ended 31 December 2021, the Company has carried out negotiations and settlement on discounts with one of its key customers and accordingly has reversed a provision of Rs. 37.61 million.
6. Figures for the previous periods/year have been re-classified/re-arranged/re-grouped wherever necessary.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors of S.J.S. Enterprises Limited
Sd/-
K A Joseph
Managing Director
DIN: 00784084

Place: Bangalore
Date: 08 February, 2022

Electronica Finance Limited
(CIN: U74110PN1990PLC057017)
Regd. Office: 101/1, Erandawane 'Audumbar', Dr. Ketkar Road, Pune 411004
Phone No.: 020-67290700, Website: www.efl.co.in, Email: secretarial@efl.co.in

Statement of unaudited financial results for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2021
(Regulation 52 (8), read Regulation 52 (4) of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015)
(₹ in Lakhs except per share data)

Sr. No.	Particulars	For the quarter ended December 31, 2021	For the quarter ended September 30, 2021	For the nine months ended December 31, 2021	For the year ended March 31, 2021
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations	5,372.88	5,286.73	15,047.46	17,220.98
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	616.55	706.74	2,237.95	2,996.30
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	616.55	706.74	2,237.95	2,996.30
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	471.43	533.28	1,674.70	2,231.49
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	471.43	533.28	1,674.70	2,244.31
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital	2,253.46	2,253.46	2,253.46	2,253.46
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	17,995.08	16,972.85	17,995.08	16,425.65
8	Securities Premium Account	261.77	261.77	261.77	261.77
9	Net worth	20,012.58	18,913.93	20,012.58	18,273.40
10	Paid up Debt Capital / Outstanding Debt	86,605.45	82,266.74	86,605.45	73,353.49
11	Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	-	-	-	-
12	Debt Equity Ratio	2.45	2.36	2.45	2.13
13	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)				
1.	Basic :	2.09	2.37	7.43	9.90
2.	Diluted :	1.62	1.83	5.75	7.70
14	Capital Redemption Reserve	4.89	4.89	4.89	4.89
15	Debt Redemption Reserve	NA	NA	NA	NA
16	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	NA	NA	NA	NA
17	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	NA	NA	NA	NA

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Statement of Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under the Regulation 52 of the SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The detailed financial results and this extract were reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at their respective meetings held on 9 February 2022. The full format of Financials results are available on the Company's website (https://www.efl.co.in/) and on the website of BSE Limited (www.bseindia.com).

For and on behalf of Board of Directors
Electronica Finance Limited

Sd/-
Shilpa Pophale
Managing Director
DIN: 00182457

Date: February 9, 2022
Place: Pune

LUMAX AUTO TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED
Regd. Office : 2nd Floor, Harbans Bhawan-II, Commercial Complex, Nangal Raya, New Delhi-110046
Website: www.lumaxworld.in/lumaxautotech, Tel: +91 11 49857832
Email: shares@lumaxmail.com, CIN: L31909DL1981PLC349793

DK JAIN GROUP

EXTRACT OF CONSOLIDATED UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2021
(₹ In Lakhs unless otherwise stated)

Sr. No.	PARTICULARS	Quarter Ended 31.12.2021 (Unaudited)	Nine Months ended 31.12.2021 (Unaudited)	Quarter Ended 31.12.2020 (Unaudited)
		1	Revenue from contracts with customers	42,755.85
2	Net Profit for the period before tax	3,542.70	7,950.25	3,353.04
3	Profit for the period after tax	2,540.12	5,659.15	2,535.99
4	Profit for the period (after taxes and non-controlling interest)	2,157.18	4,837.23	2,307.59
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (after non-controlling interest)	832.93	2,641.91	2,537.51
6	Equity Share Capital (face value of ₹ 2 per share)	1,363.15	1,363.15	1,363.15
7	Earnings per share (face value of ₹ 2 each) (not annualised) Basic & Diluted (in ₹)	3.16	7.10	3.39

Key Standalone Financial Information

	31.12.2021 (Unaudited)	31.12.2021 (Unaudited)	31.12.2020 (Unaudited)	
1	Revenue from contracts with customers	33,094.12	85,323.32	29,636.07
2	Profit before tax for the period	2,425.61	5,879.92	2,625.74
3	Total Comprehensive Income for the period	450.40	2,239.21	2,229.49

Note:
1. The above consolidated financial results of Lumax Auto Technologies Limited ("the Company"), its subsidiaries (together referred as "the Group") and its joint ventures have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on February 09, 2022. The statutory auditors have carried out Limited Review of above financial results of the Group.
2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results for the nine months/quarter ended December 31, 2021, filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full formats of the Financial Results for the nine months/quarter ended December 31, 2021 are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange(s) i.e. NSE (www.nseindia.com) and BSE (www.bseindia.com) and also on the Company's website (www.lumaxworld.in/lumaxautotech).

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors of
Lumax Auto Technologies Limited

Sd/-
D. K. Jain
Chairman
DIN : 00085848

Place : New Delhi
Date : February 09, 2022

Finolex Cables Limited

Registered Office : 26-27, Mumbai-Pune Road, Pimpri, Pune 411 018 (India)
Tel : (91) (20) 27475963 | Fax : (91) (20) 27472239
CIN : L31300MH1967PLC016531
Website : http://www.finolex.com | Email : sales@finolex.com

Statement of Standalone & Consolidated Financial Results of Finolex Cables Limited for the Quarter and Nine Months Ended 31 December, 2021 Prepared in compliance with the Indian Accounting Standards (Ind AS)
(Rs. in Crore)

Particulars	Standalone			Consolidated			
	Quarter Ended		Nine Months Ended	Quarter Ended		Nine Months Ended	
	31-Dec-21 (Unaudited)	31-Dec-20 (Unaudited)	31-Dec-21 (Unaudited)	31-Dec-21 (Unaudited)	31-Dec-20 (Unaudited)	31-Dec-21 (Unaudited)	
1.	Total Income from Operations	991.54	848.95	2,713.15	991.54	848.95	2,632.76
2.	Net Profit Before Tax	117.15	116.71	400.21	179.36	202.16	499.84
3.	Net Profit After Tax	95.20	82.75	300.01	143.00	146.99	374.67
4.	Total Comprehensive Income	84.51	98.38	301.67	132.13	162.91	375.80
5.	Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face Value Rs. 2/- each)	30.59	30.59	30.59	30.59	30.59	30.59
6.	Earnings per Share (of Rs. 2/- each) (Not Annualised)						
(a)	Basic (in Rs.) / Share (Not Annualised for quarters)	6.23	5.41	19.62	9.35	9.61	24.50
(b)	Diluted (in Rs.) / Share (Not Annualised for quarters)	6.23	5.41	19.62	9.35	9.61	24.50

Note :
The above is an extract of the detailed format for quarter and nine months ended financial results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations & Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Standalone & Consolidated financial results for the quarter and nine months ended 31 December, 2021 are available on the Stock Exchange websites www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com and under the Investor Relations section of our website at http://www.finolex.com.

By Order of the Board
sd/-
Deepak K. Chhabria
Executive Chairman
DIN: 01403799

Place : Pune
Date : 9th February, 2022

